www.kentrox.com ®
Remote RMM-1400, RMB-1, and RMB-2
LTE-Enabled
The Remote RMM-1400 is a monitoring and control device that
provides IP management to sites and equipment. The RMM-1400
enables site alarm monitoring, protocol conversion, and equipment
connectivity and acts as an intelligent extension of your Operations
Support Systems (OSS). It is designed to enhance your network man-

the RMM-1400 supports VPN technology to keep critical manage-
ment data secure over the Internet or any public network.
Ordering information
Remote RMM-1400 Remote RMM-1400 system
Remote RMM-1421        RMM-1400 with EVDO wireless
Remote RMM-1431        RMM-1400 with HSPA wireless
Remote RMB-1               RMB-1 alarm collector
Remote RMB-2 RMB-2 rack mounted alarm collector
Remote RMM-1400-A    RMM-1400 with included RMB-1 alarm collector
Remote RMM-1421-A    RMM-1400 with included RMB-1 alarm collector
Remote RMM-1431-A    RMM-1400 with included RMB-1 alarm collector
RMM-1400 supported protocols
NTP client (RFC 1305)
Serial protocols: RS232 (two ports), RS422/RS485 (two ports)
RMM-1400 management & management access